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V A L U E OF P R I N C I P A L EXPORTS, T H E PRODUCE OF CANADA, 
DURING T H E YEARS 1890, 1891, 1892 AND 1893-Concluded. 

ARTICLES. 

Hay 
Hides, horns and skins, other than fur. 
Household furniture 
Iron and steel and manufactures of.. . . 
Leather, sole and upper 

" manufactures of 
Logs 
Lumber 
Malt 
Meats, all kinds 
Musical instruments 
Nickel 
Oatmeal 
Oils, fish 

" mineral, coal and kerosene., 
Oil cake 
Ores copper 

" silver 
" other ..x. 

Phosphates 
Potatoes 
Salt 
Sand and gravel 
Shingles , 
Ships sold to other countries 
Shooks, box and other 
Sleepers and railway ties 
Stave bolts 
Timber, square 
Wool . . . . . 
Other articles 

Total 

VALUE OF EXPORTS. 

1890. 

Estimated amount short returned at 
inland ports 

Coin and bullion 

Grand total 

1,068,554 
499,299 
176,374 
294,728 
727,087 
152,314 
682,572 

19,147,838 
150,380 
895,757 
329,855 

254,657 
41,243 
15,812 
42,362 
111,086 
201,615 
72,583 
401,827 
495,745 

1,522 
60,359 

340,872 
442,781 
198,503 
303,639 
110,093 

4,353,870 
235,669 

4,923,845 

82,335,514 

2,922,072 

85,257,586 

1891. 

559,489 
489,004 
138,705 
257,461 
868,802 
81,654 
730,216 

18,082,265 
88,174 

986,223 
401,553 
240,499 
45,195 
18,297 
18,726 
118,167 
269,169 
238,367 
48,800 
422,200 
693,671 

1,429 
63,326 
438,929 
280,474 
201,716 
310,676 
133,308 

3,084,290 
245,503 

5,824,865 

1, 

85,757,744 

2,913,994 
129,328 

88,801,066 

1892. 

800,533 
477,190 
63,801 
243,857 

1,011,673 
117,174 

1,115,926 
16,114,081 

1,450 
1,856,025 
396,193 
617,639 
409,319 
53,553 
18,217 
187,086 
30,755 

193,441 
48,301 

380,462 
295,421 

763 
60,285 
599,865 
506,747 
165,053 
269,467 
91,784 

2,590,956 
200,860 

6,332,462 

95,684,253 

3,348,213 
306,447 

99,338,913 

1893. 

1,452,872 
392,368 
174,621 
316,454 
865,381 
137,348 

1,517,157 
19,771,106 

1,245 
3,132,576 
309,300 
427,557 
625,977 
65,517 
6,814 

336,714 
3,850 

65,406 
42,039 
132,475 
421,958 

955 
117,760 
755,813 
363,916 
119,212 
214,892 
103,365 

2,451,374 
228,311 

7,278,736 

102,006,490 

3,482,308 
309,459 

105,798,257 

757. Out of 71 articles enumerated in the foregoing table, 
there were in 1893 compared with 1892, increases in 33, the prin­
cipal being in exports of butter, cheese, hay, lumber, potatoes, 
oats, wheat, oil cake and meats of all kinds. The principal de­
creases were in exports of copper and silver ore, eggs, barley, 
pease, leather (sole and upper), and phosphates. 


