VALUE OF PRINCIPAL EXPORTS, THE PRODUCE OF CANADA, DURING THE YEARS 1890, 1891, 1892 AND 1893—Concluded.

Articles.	VALUE OF EXPORTS.			
	1890.	1891.	1892.	1893.
	\$	\$	\$	\$
Hay	1,068,554	559,489	800,533	1,452,872
Hides, horns and skins, other than fur	499,299	489,004	477,190	392,368
Household furniture	176,374	138,705	63,801	174,621
Iron and steel and manufactures of	294,728	257,461	243,857	316,454
Leather, sole and upper	727,087	868,802	1,011,673	865,381
" manufactures of	152,314	81,654	117,174	137,348
$\operatorname{Logs}$	682,572	730,216	1,115,926	1,517,157
$\mathbf{Lumber}$	19,147,838		16,114,081	19,771,106
${f Malt}$	150,380	88,174	1,450	1,245
Meats, all kinds	895,757	986,223	1,856,025	3,132,576
Musical instruments	329,855	401,553	396,193	309,300
Nickel		240,499	617,639	427,557
Oatmeal	254,657	45,195	409,319	625,977
Oils, fish	41,243	18,297	53,553	65,517
" mineral, coal and kerosene	15,812	18,726	18,217	6,814
Oil cake	42,362	118,167	187,086	336,714
Ores copper	111,086	269,169	30,755	3,850
" silver	201,615	238,367	193,441	65,406
" other	72,583	48,800	48,301	42,039
Phosphates	401,827	422,200	380,462	132,475
Potatoes	495,745	1,693,671	295,421	421,958
Salt	1,522	1,429	763	955
Sand and gravel	60,359	63,326	60,285	117,760
Shingles	340,872	438,929	599,865	755,813
Ships sold to other countries	442,781	280,474	506,747	363,916
Shooks, box and other	198,503	201,716	165,053	119,212
Sleepers and railway ties	303,639	310,676	269,467	214,892
Stave bolts	110,093		91,784	103,365
Timber, square	4,353,870		2,590,956	2,451,374
Wool	235,669	245,503	200,860	228,311
Other articles	4,923,845	5,824,865	6,332,462	7,278,736
Total	82,335,514	85,757,744	95,684,253	102,006,490
Estimated amount short returned at				0.00
inland ports	2,922,072			3,482,308
Coin and bullion		129,328	306,447	309,459
Grand total	85,257,586	88,801,066	99,338,913	105,798,257

757. Out of 71 articles enumerated in the foregoing table, there were in 1893 compared with 1892, increases in 33, the principal being in exports of butter, cheese, hay, lumber, potatoes, oats, wheat, oil cake and meats of all kinds. The principal decreases were in exports of copper and silver ore, eggs, barley, pease, leather (sole and upper), and phosphates.